
3rd Annual Hero For The Arts 5K Results 

April 3, 2016 

 

Male       Female 

Overall Winner     Overall  Winner 

Chris Bailey    22:22  Robyn McMynne   27:01 

Under 9 

1. Andrew Winkler  32:06  Mikayla Bailey   41:36 

10-13 

1.  Abby Chapman   29:54 

2. Hayley Winkler   31:03 

3. Alexandra Tonti   37:15 

14-19 

1. Christian Tonti  25:25  Isabella Tonti   27:38 

2. Lionel Laryea  25:44  Zoie Higgs    43:28 

3. Dylan Gibb   27:13  Emily Gierula   1:00 

20-29 

1. Phillip   26:43  Audessa Vaught   27:21 

2. Travis Gibb   29:33  Destyni Cecil   36:56 

           Cenica Korrell   1:01 

30-39 

1. Shahriar Uddin  31:50  Kristina Banko   30:33 

       Melissa Seymour   35:58  

       Jennifer Perando   38:03 

40-49 

1. He Yang   24:41  Trish Southwell   29:34 

2. Rusty Austin  26:17  Kelli Gierula   32:35 

3. Andrew Larimore  26:58  Jeannie Pellicier   41:19  

50-59 

1. Ed Goundry   23:38  Elizabeth Cizek   29:05 

2. John Way   24:00  Lynne Bresler   36:11 

3. Rick Hawkins  25:05  Carol Goundry   46:37 

60-69 

1. Neal Ziemenschneider 23:18  Katherine Turk   35:03 

2. Matt Beckwith  30:17  Jeannette Novak   45:26 

3. Ken Sipe   31:48  Cinda Spurrier   1:07  
  

 

 

 

 

 



 

PLACE NAME  SEX  AGE  TIME  BIB 

1. Chris Bailey  M  41  22:22   257 

2. Neal Ziemenschneider M  61  23:18   259 

3. Ed Goundry   M  52  23:38   220 

4. John Way   M  60  24:00   269 

5. He Yang   M  41  24:41   223 

6. Rick Hawkins  M  50  25:05   222 

7. Christian Tonti  M  16  25:25   243 

8. Lionel Laryea  M  17  25:44   226 

9. Peter Ricciuti  M  50  25:47   253 

10. Rusty Austin  M  49  26:17   202 

11. Phillipp   M  26  26:43   278 

12. Andrew Larimore  M  44  26:58   273 

13. Robyn McMynne  F  37  27:01   228 

14. Dylan Gibb   M  15  27:13   212 

15. Audessa Vaught  F  26  27:21   277 

16. Isabella Tonti  F  14  27:38   245 

17. Connor Ryan  M  16  28:30   275 

18. Michael Vaught  M  58  29:01   279 

19. Elizabeth Cizek  F  53  29:05   208 

20. Travis Gibb   M  23  29:33   270 

21. Trish Southwell  F  49  29:34   237 

22. Bradley Garcia  M  15  29:37   266 

23. Abby Chapman  F  13  29:54   206 

24. Matt Beckwith  M  63  30:17   276 

25. Kristina Banko  F  33  30:33   203 

26. Hayley Winkler  F  13  31:03   271 

27. Mike Wilkins  M  42  31:05   248 

28. Ken Sipe   M  63  31:48   234 

29. Shahriar Uddin  M  35  31:50   246 

30. Andrew Winkler  M  9  32:06   272 

31. Kelli Gierula  F  47  32:35   214 

32. Jon Palks   M  66  32:40   254 

33. Ralph Richmond  M  62  32:51   251 

34. Paeel Wester  M  48  33:09   252 

35. Katherine Turk  F  63  35:03   262 

36. Melissa Seymour  F  31  35:58   232 

37. Lynne Bresler  F  57  36:11   280 

38. Destyni Cecil  F  24  36:56   205 

39. Alexandra Tonti  F  12  37:15   244 

40. Andrew Tonti  M  45  37:56   242 



41. Jennifer Perando  F  35  38:03   230 

42. Jeannie Pellicier  F  49  41:19   229 

43. Renee Jeu   F  49  41:20   225 

44. Mikayla Bailey  F  8  41:36   261 

45. Mike Bailey   M  45  41:38   260 

46. Jennifer Wilkins  F  36  41:44   247 

47. Shelby Gibb  F  12  43:19   211 

48. Zoie Higgs   F  14  43:28   224 

49. Stella Humphrey  F  11  43:32   263 

50. Jesse Duffy   F  40  44:08   274 

51. Christopher Duffy  M  45  44:10   256 

52. Jeannette Novak  F  72  45:26   250 

53. Issa Koennel  F  42  46:34   281 

54. Carol Goundry  F  52  46:37   219 

55. Mark Southwell  M  51  47:52   238 

56. No Tag     56  48:04   227 

57. No Tag     57  48:05   221 

58. Lindsay Gierula  F  12  53:22   215 

59. Amanda Ford  F  12  58:30   264 

60. Emily Gierula  F  18  1:00   216 

61. Angela Cecil  F  42  1:01:51  204 

62. Cenica Korrell  F  25  1:01:52  267 

63. Cinda Spurrier  F  71  1:07:08  268 

64. Scarlett Gibb  F  53  1:07:10  213 

65. Shari Austin   F  50  1:09   201 


